Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ll
e
rsCPM1A Ordering Information
International Standards
The products shown in the attached tables are those that conform to the UL, CSA, cULus, cUL, NK, Lloyd’s Register, and EC Directives as of
September 2003.
(U: UL, C: CSA, UC: cULus, CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives)
Please contact OMRON representative for application conditions.
CPU Units
Expansion Units and Expansion I/O Units
Name Power supply Output method Input points Output points Model Standards
10-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 6 points 4 points CPM1A-10CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-10CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-10CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-10CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-10CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE, N
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-10CDT1-D-V1
20-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 12 points 8 points CPM1A-20CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-20CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-20CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-20CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-20CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE, N
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-20CDT1-D-V1
30-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 18 points 12 points CPM1A-30CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-30CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-30CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-30CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-30CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE, N
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-30CDT1-D-V1
40-point I/O AC power supply Relay output 24 points 16 points CPM1A-40CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-40CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-40CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-40CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-40CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE, N
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-40CDT1-D-V1
Unit Input/Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
Expansion I/O Units Relay 24 16 CPM1A-40EDR CE, N
Transistor (sinking) CPM1A-40EDT CE, N
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-40EDT1 CE, N
Relay 12 8 CPM1A-20EDR1 U, C, CE, N
Transistor (sinking) CPM1A-20EDT U, C, CE, N
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-20EDT1 U, C, CE, N
--- 8 --- CPM1A-8ED U, C, CE, N
Relay --- 8 CPM1A-8ER U, C, CE, N
Transistor (sinking) --- 8 CPM1A-8ET U, C, CE, N
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-8ET1 U, C, L, CE, N
Analog I/O Unit Analog
(resolution: 1/256)
2 1 CPM1A-MAD01 U, C, CE, N
Analog
(resolution: 1/6000)
2 1 CPM1A-MAD11 U, C, CE, N
Analog
(resolution: 1/6000)
4 --- CPM1A-AD041 U, C, CE
Analog
(resolution: 1/6000)
--- 4 CPM1A-DA041 U, C, CE
DeviceNet I/O Link
Unit
--- I/O Link of 32 input bits and 32 output bits CPM1A-DRT21 U, C, CE, N
PROFIBUS-DP
I/O Link Unit
--- I/O Link of 16 input bits and 16 output bits CPM1A-PRT21 CE
CompoBus/S I/O
Link Unit
--- I/O Link of 8 input bits and 8 output bits CPM1A-SRT21 U, C, CE, N